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Direction
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Estacion Autobus-
es (Torrelavega)

41 stops

Open route schedule

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

La Marga Puente (Santander)

Carrefour/Empalme (Peñacastillo)

Avda Bilbao 75 (Muriedas)

Cruce Boo (Guarnizo)

San Isidro (Guarnizo)

Poligono (Guarnizo)

Campo Futbol (Guarnizo)

Alto Solia (Solia)

Cruce Guarnizo (Solia)

La Concha (La Concha)

Cruce Riosapero (Villanueva)

Villaescusa (Villanueva)

Cruce Cabarceno (Obregon)

Obregon (Obregon)

Cruce Sobarzo (Sobarzo)

Los Rosales (Saron)

Terminal Saron (Saron)

Gasolinera (La Encina)

Cruce La Penilla (La Penilla de Cayon)

La Cueva (La Cueva)

Route schedule
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Estacion Autobus-
es (Torrelavega)

Monday 13:30-18:45

Tuesday 13:30-18:45

Wednesday 13:30-18:45

Thursday 13:30-18:45

Friday 13:30-18:45

Saturday 13:30

Sunday 13:30

Route info

Direction: E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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El Meson (La Cueva)

Los Pozos (Pomaluengo)

Pomaluengo (Pomaluengo)

Bar Mirones (Pomaluengo)

Pomaluengo2 (Pomaluengo)

El Desguace (Socobio)

Instituto Castañeda (Villabañez)

Vargas (Vargas)

Cruce Vargas (Vargas)

El Llano (Vargas)

Las Presillas2 (Las Presillas)

Bar Miguel (Las Presillas)

Las Presillas1 (Las Presillas)

La Montaña (La Montaña)

Alto La Montaña (La Montaña)

El Chalet (La Montaña)

El desguace (La Montaña)

Los Ochos (Sierrapando)

Avda Bilbao 64 (Torrelavega)

Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)



Direction
Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega) — E.Autobuses San-
tander (Santander)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

Avda Bilbao 64 (Torrelavega)

Los Ochos (Sierrapando)

El desguace (La Montaña)

El Chalet (La Montaña)

Alto La Montaña (La Montaña)

La Montaña (La Montaña)

Las Presillas1 (Las Presillas)

Bar Miguel (Las Presillas)

Las Presillas2 (Las Presillas)

El Llano (Vargas)

Cruce Vargas (Vargas)

Vargas (Vargas)

Instituto Castañeda (Villabañez)

El Desguace (Socobio)

Pomaluengo2 (Pomaluengo)

Bar Mirones (Pomaluengo)

Pomaluengo (Pomaluengo)

El Meson (La Cueva)

La Cueva (La Cueva)

Las Animas (La Penilla de Cayon)

Cruce La Penilla (La Penilla de Cayon)

Gasolinera (La Encina)

Terminal Saron (Saron)

Route schedule
Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega) — E.Autobuses San-
tander (Santander)

Monday 11:25-17:00

Tuesday 11:25-17:00

Wednesday 11:25-17:00

Thursday 11:25-17:00

Friday 11:25-17:00

Saturday 11:25

Sunday 11:25

Route info

Direction: Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Los Rosales (Saron)

Cruce Sobarzo (Sobarzo)

Obregon (Obregon)

Cruce Cabarceno (Obregon)

Villaescusa (Villanueva)

Cruce Riosapero (Villanueva)

La Concha (La Concha)

Cruce Guarnizo (Solia)

Alto Solia (Solia)

Campo Futbol (Guarnizo)

Poligono (Guarnizo)

San Isidro (Guarnizo)

Cruce Boo (Guarnizo)

Avda Bilbao 75 (Muriedas)

C.Carrefour (Peñacastillo)

La Marga Puente (Santander)

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Viesgo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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